Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breaker 201
www.e-t-a.de1623  1
  1
Description
Typical applications
Ordering information
Approvals
Technical data

	 Current ratings
	 0.05...16 A
201    -	 10 A     ordering example
The exact part number required can be built up from the table of choices shown
above. Ordering references for optional features should be omitted if not required.
Current rating
(A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
Current rating
(A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
0.05 447 3 0.19
0.1 131 4 0.090
0.2 40 5 0.061
0.3 19.3 6 0.041
0.4 10.4 7 0.034
0.5 7.1 8 < 0.02
0.6 4.3 10 < 0.02
0.8 2.5 12 < 0.02
1 1.67 14 < 0.02
1.5 0.61 15 < 0.02
2 0.38 16 < 0.02
2.5 0.24
Preferred types Standard current ratings (A)
0.5 1 2 3 4 5 8 10 15 16
201- x x x x x x x x x x
Preferred types
Authority         Standard Rated voltage Current ratings
VDE IEC/EN 60934 AC 240 V
DC 65 V
0.05 A…16 A
0.05 A…16 A
UL UL 1077
C22.2 No 235
AC 250 V
DC 80 V
0.05 A…16 A
0.05 A…16 A
CSA C22.2 No 235 AC 250 V
DC 80 V
0.05 A…16 A
0.05 A…16 A
Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breaker 201
www.e-t-a.de 16232